   WGS-4215-8P2S
1
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ 2-Port
100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch
Easily-deployed and Expanded Network
Designed to be installed in a wall enclosure or simply mounted on a wall in any
convenient location, PLANET WGS-4215-8P2S, an innovative Industrial 8-port
10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch,

Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
9 10
Reset
Unit: mm
PWR
SFP
9
10
ACTLNK
ACTLNK
1000
100
V+
Ground
SFP
9 10
DC Input: 48-56V    , 6A max.
PoE-in-Use
ACTLNK
3 421 PoE
PoE-in-Use
ACTLNK
7 865 PoE
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE +
2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
WGS-4215-8P2S ManagedFiberPoE Magnet Mounting
Accessories
PWR-120-48 120W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-10 ~ 60 degrees C)
PWR-480-48 480W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-25 ~ 70 degrees C)
 WGS-4215-8P2S
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2022 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
 WGS-4215-8P2S
13
Related Products
WGS-5225-8UP2SV
Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD
Touch Screen
WGS-5225-8P2SV
Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch with LCD Touch
Screen
WGS-5225-8P2S Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Wall-mount Managed Switch
WGS-804HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mount Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-4215-16P2S Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-mounted Managed Switch
WGS-4215-8HP2S
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Wall-
mount Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
WGS-804HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall Mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+
WGS-814HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Switch with 4-port PoE+
WGS-818HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit PoE+ Switch
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C